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 - Under 17 Women Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Phoebe Gill StAlbansS.    12:56
  2 Isobelle Jones Wolverham.    13:08
  3 Ruby Vinton Shaftesbu.    13:19
  4 Sienna Rosewell Stroud&Di.  A    13:27
  5 Maddie Hughes ChilternH.  A    13:30
  6 Lara Bellingham Liverpool.    13:32
  7 Isabel Holt Blackburn.    13:34
  8 Freya Ruffels WindsorSl.  A    13:41
  9 Holly Haldane ReadingAc.    13:43
 10 Ellie Loosley Cambridge.  A    13:44
 11 Lyla Danobrega Bedford&C.    13:45
 12 Lilia Harris Rotherham.  A    13:50
 13 S Livingstone ExeterHar.    13:51
 14 Iris Courtney WellsCity.    14:05
 15 Isabella Wrightam Wreake&So.  A    14:11
 16 Sophie Dunbobbin Charnwood.  A    14:18
 17 Emily Bott Rotherham.  B    14:20
 18 Marissa Caldwell SalfordHa.  A    14:21
 19 Emily Caton WoodfordG.    14:24
 20 Liberty Whyte Blackheat.  A    14:26
 21 Rosie Ashmore Wreake&So.  B    14:28
 22 Georgia Pegg CityOfNor.    14:30
 23 Maisie Trueman BurtonAc.  A    14:33
 24 Abigail Nicholson NottsAc .  A    14:36
 25 Maisiejoy Spriggs Stratford.  A    14:44
 26 Alice Gale ValeRoyal.  A    14:45
 27 Eva Bartlett WindsorSl.  B    14:45
 28 Asmi Saha WindsorSl.  C    14:46
 29 Kayleigh Atkinson Chelmsfor.  A    14:58
 30 Isobel Watt Cheltenha.    15:01
 31 Sophie Banks TiptonHar.    15:05
 32 Niamh Bould CityOfSto.    15:08

 33 Bethaneve Homer Birchfiel.    15:11
 34 Jenna Bailey Bracknell.    15:14
 35 Amie Reed Cambridge.  B    15:16
 36 Molly Roberts ValeRoyal.  B    15:17
 37 Sophie Mccallum Chelmsfor.  B    15:21
 38 Daisy Walker NottsAc .  B    15:23
 39 I Palmerward CityOfPor.  A    15:24
 40 Hannah Dale Bromsgrov.  A    15:28
 41 Amber Davidson SalfordHa.  B    15:29
 42 Alysha Mead Aldershot.  A    15:30
 43 Jasmine Reed SaleHarri.    15:32
 44 Francesca Allen RoyalSutt.  A    15:34
 45 Amy Cooper Aldershot.  B    15:43
 46 Esme Jonas NorthNorf.    15:45
 47 Lesedi Nkoane ChilternH.  B    15:53
 48 Ruby Davies DerbyAC .  A    15:54
 49 Alice Lazenbury Worcester.    15:56
 50 Rosalie Laban HerneHill.  A    16:02
 51 Elizabeth Eames Peterboro.    16:27
 52 Jemima Jackson Birmingha.    16:36
 53 Cara Mccarney BurtonAc.  B    16:38
 54 Emily Deveney Blackheat.  B    16:43
 55 Jessica Searancke Charnwood.  B    16:54
 56 Daisy Moody CityOfPor.  B    16:56
 57 Abbi Cooper Stratford.  B    17:02
 58 Charlotte Bridger Cambridge.  C    17:09
 59 D Rossiter Stroud&Di.  B    17:49
 60 Cassandra Dodge Wreake&So.  C    18:26
 61 Lucy Rigby RoyalSutt.  B    18:42
 62 Tola Kustra Bromsgrov.  B    19:01
 63 Molly Davis BanburyHa.    19:42
 64 Poppy Liddell LincolnWe.    19:50

 - Under 17 Women Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Zoe Gilbody Wreake&So.  A    12:35    26:46+ 14
  2 Ava Kind Wolverham.    13:51    26:59  0
  3 Ella Davey WindsorSl.  A    13:48    27:29+  5
  4 Evie Thomson Rotherham.  A    13:41    27:31+  8
  5 Nicole Mcgovern Shaftesbu.    14:33    27:52-  2
  6 Francesca Baxter ChilternH.  A    14:28    27:58-  1
  7 Isla Bryson ExeterHar.    14:22    28:13+  6
  8 Freya Mcfadden Stroud&Di.  A    14:59    28:26-  4
  9 Lucy Jones Cambridge.  A    14:43    28:27+  1
 10 Sophia Roiditis SalfordHa.  A    14:14    28:35+  8
 11 Evie Taylor Blackburn.    15:05    28:39-  4
 12 Poppy Fisher StAlbansS.    15:45    28:41- 11
 13 Carys Firth Blackheat.  A    14:28    28:54+  7
 14 Lucy Bickerton WellsCity.    14:53    28:58  0
 15 Rebecca Vanaardt Wreake&So.  B    14:32    29:00+  6
 16 Holly Watson Chelmsfor.  A    14:13    29:11+ 13
 17 Sophie Harding ValeRoyal.  A    14:28    29:13+  9
 18 Keziaanne Beeton WoodfordG.    14:56    29:20+  1
 19 Amelia Murphy WindsorSl.  B    14:48    29:33+  8
 20 Mischa Walsh Rotherham.  B    15:14    29:34-  3
 21 Niamh Hillard Stratford.  A    15:08    29:52+  4
 22 Katie Gardner NottsAc .  A    15:21    29:57+  2
 23 Sarah Barrett CityOfNor.    15:36    30:06-  1
 24 Lucy Barlow Aldershot.  A    14:38    30:08+ 18
 25 Phoebe Melia Liverpool.    16:36    30:08- 19
 26 Nadia Gauhar Charnwood.  A    15:59    30:17- 10
 27 Paige Barker BurtonAc.  A    15:53    30:26-  4
 28 Aashni Manek WindsorSl.  C    15:40    30:26  0
 29 Jennifer Leggate Cambridge.  B    15:24    30:40+  6
 30 Lucy Donnelly CityOfSto.    15:34    30:42+  2
 31 Evie Tromans TiptonHar.    15:41    30:46  0
 32 Beatrice Rusby Worcester.    15:03    30:59+ 17

 33 H Mehager Birchfiel.    15:58    31:09  0
 34 Sophie Hall NottsAc .  B    16:00    31:23+  4
 35 Sophia Bratt SalfordHa.  B    15:56    31:25+  6
 36 Lauren South CityOfPor.  A    16:08    31:32+  3
 37 Olivia Walker Peterboro.    15:19    31:46+ 14
 38 Stevie Ashby NorthNorf.    16:02    31:47+  8
 39 Maddie Hill Bracknell.    16:38    31:52-  5
 40 Philippa Taylor Bromsgrov.  A    16:25    31:53  0
 41 Grace O’hanlon HerneHill.  A    15:54    31:56+  9
 42 Sophie Armitage SaleHarri.    16:50    32:22+  1
 43 Olivia Mageebrown Blackheat.  B    15:54    32:37+ 11
 44 Hannah Ashby ChilternH.  B    16:53    32:46+  3
 45 Megan Joyce DerbyAC .  A    17:00    32:54+  3
 46 Isobel Burfitt Cheltenha.    18:01    33:02- 16
 47 Beatrix Whistance RoyalSutt.  A    17:55    33:29-  3
 48 Megan Smith BurtonAc.  B    16:54    33:32+  5
 49 Eloise Nunn Aldershot.  B    19:20    35:03-  4
 50 Daisy Judson Stroud&Di.  B    17:37    35:26+  9
 51 Tilly Campbell Stratford.  B    19:47    36:49+  6
 52 Lucy Stewart Bromsgrov.  B    18:34    37:35+ 10
 53 Lily Samkin LincolnWe.    20:20    40:10+ 11
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Zoe Gilbody Wreake&So.  A    12:35
  2 Evie Thomson Rotherham.  A    13:41
  3 Ella Davey WindsorSl.  A    13:48
  4 Ava Kind Wolverham.    13:51
  5 Holly Watson Chelmsfor.  A    14:13
  6 Sophia Roiditis SalfordHa.  A    14:14
  7 Isla Bryson ExeterHar.    14:22
  8 Carys Firth Blackheat.  A    14:28
  9 Sophie Harding ValeRoyal.  A    14:28
 10 Francesca Baxter ChilternH.  A    14:28
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 - Under 17 Women Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Innes Fitzgerald ExeterHar.    12:08    40:21+  6
  2 Rachel Clutterbuck WindsorSl.  A    13:37    41:06+  1
  3 Alice Fearn Wreake&So.  A    14:21    41:07-  2
  4 Scarlett Williams Wolverham.    14:11    41:10-  2
  5 Caitlin Mccloy Rotherham.  A    14:17    41:48-  1
  6 Sophie Nicholls WellsCity.    13:12    42:10+  8
  7 Eleanor Shield ChilternH.  A    15:12    43:10-  1
  8 Isabel Mansley Cambridge.  A    14:45    43:12+  1
  9 Elena Bartalotta SalfordHa.  A    14:49    43:24+  1
 10 Annabel Hedge StAlbansS.    14:54    43:35+  2
 11 Keira Haxton Blackburn.    15:01    43:40  0
 12 Abigail Reid WoodfordG.    14:21    43:41+  6
 13 Hope Smith ValeRoyal.  A    14:35    43:48+  4
 14 Lyla Bryan Wreake&So.  B    14:52    43:52+  1
 15 Mya Mairsingram Shaftesbu.    16:15    44:07- 10
 16 M Collinssmith Blackheat.  A    15:17    44:11-  3
 17 Jacqueline Heller WindsorSl.  B    15:10    44:43+  2
 18 Amelia Hall NottsAc .  A    14:51    44:48+  4
 19 Amelia King Chelmsfor.  A    15:44    44:55-  3
 20 Millie Adams CityOfNor.    14:51    44:57+  3
 21 Rachel Newport Charnwood.  A    14:47    45:04+  5
 22 Amy Bond Stroud&Di.  A    16:42    45:08- 14
 23 Olivia Robinson Stratford.  A    15:17    45:09-  2
 24 Lilia Mico Worcester.    14:13    45:12+  8
 25 Eloisa Symonds Aldershot.  A    15:08    45:16-  1
 26 Beatrix Cole Liverpool.    15:10    45:18-  1
 27 Emily Symes Birchfiel.    14:50    45:59+  6
 28 Saffron Bowley BurtonAc.  A    15:34    46:00-  1
 29 Millie Powell Rotherham.  B    16:28    46:02-  9
 30 Mya Woodward TiptonHar.    16:01    46:47+  1

 31 Matilda Byrnes SalfordHa.  B    15:33    46:58+  4
 32 Katie Flockhart Bracknell.    15:29    47:21+  7
 33 Eva O’hanlon HerneHill.  A    15:39    47:35+  8
 34 Lily Wittich Cambridge.  B    17:20    48:00-  5
 35 Tiagrace Walford CityOfSto.    17:34    48:16-  5
 36 Emily Dyer Bromsgrov.  A    16:47    48:40+  4
 37 Olivia Serjent CityOfPor.  A    17:18    48:50-  1
 38 Hannah Taylor Peterboro.    17:07    48:53-  1
 39 Marea Logan ChilternH.  B    16:39    49:25+  5
 40 Milly Foster Cheltenha.    16:42    49:44+  6
 41 Martha Wood RoyalSutt.  A    16:23    49:52+  6
 42 Molly Shaw Blackheat.  B    17:28    50:05+  1
 43 Amelie Brown BurtonAc.  B    17:11    50:43+  5
 44 Molly Emerton DerbyAC .  A    18:58    51:52+  1
 45 Dulcie Troy Stroud&Di.  B    18:32    53:58+  5
 46 Lucy Thomas Stratford.  B    17:33    54:22+  5
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Innes Fitzgerald ExeterHar.    12:08
  2 Sophie Nicholls WellsCity.    13:12
  3 Rachel Clutterbuck WindsorSl.  A    13:37
  4 Scarlett Williams Wolverham.    14:11
  5 Lilia Mico Worcester.    14:13
  6 Caitlin Mccloy Rotherham.  A    14:17
  7 Abigail Reid WoodfordG.    14:21
  8 Alice Fearn Wreake&So.  A    14:21
  9 Hope Smith ValeRoyal.  A    14:35
 10 Isabel Mansley Cambridge.  A    14:45

mailto:graham@race-results.co.uk
http://www.race-results.co.uk/


Sport
    SoftEvent software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887    email  graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

ERRA Autumn Road Relays
at Sutton Park on Saturday 8th October 2022

Under 17 Women — Team Results — Final

  1 Exeter Harriers.    40:21
1 S Livingstone (13) 13:51 2 Isla Bryson (7) 14:22
3 Innes Fitzgerald (1) 12:08
  2 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounsl.  ‘A’    41:06
1 Freya Ruffels (8) 13:41 2 Ella Davey (3) 13:48
3 Rachel Clutterbuck (2) 13:37
  3 Wreake & Soar Valley.  ‘A’    41:07
1 Isabella Wrightam (15) 14:11 2 Zoe Gilbody (1) 12:35
3 Alice Fearn (3) 14:21
  4 Wolverhampton & Bilston.    41:10
1 Isobelle Jones (2) 13:08 2 Ava Kind (2) 13:51
3 Scarlett Williams (4) 14:11
  5 Rotherham Harriers & Ac.  ‘A’    41:48
1 Lilia Harris (12) 13:50 2 Evie Thomson (4) 13:41
3 Caitlin Mccloy (5) 14:17
  6 Wells City Harriers.    42:10
1 Iris Courtney (14) 14:05 2 Lucy Bickerton (14) 14:53
3 Sophie Nicholls (6) 13:12
  7 Chiltern Harriers Ac.  ‘A’    43:10
1 Maddie Hughes (5) 13:30 2 Francesca Baxter (6) 14:28
3 Eleanor Shield (7) 15:12
  8 Cambridge & Coleridge Ac.  ‘A’    43:12
1 Ellie Loosley (10) 13:44 2 Lucy Jones (9) 14:43
3 Isabel Mansley (8) 14:45
  9 Salford Harriers & Ac.  ‘A’    43:24
1 Marissa Caldwell (18) 14:21 2 Sophia Roiditis (10) 14:14
3 Elena Bartalotta (9) 14:49
 10 St Albans Striders.    43:35
1 Phoebe Gill (1) 12:56 2 Poppy Fisher (12) 15:45
3 Annabel Hedge (10) 14:54
 11 Blackburn Harriers & Ac.    43:40
1 Isabel Holt (7) 13:34 2 Evie Taylor (11) 15:05
3 Keira Haxton (11) 15:01
 12 Woodford Green Ac With Essex.    43:41
1 Emily Caton (19) 14:24 2 Keziaanne Beeton (18) 14:56
3 Abigail Reid (12) 14:21
 13 Vale Royal Ac.  ‘A’    43:48
1 Alice Gale (26) 14:45 2 Sophie Harding (17) 14:28
3 Hope Smith (13) 14:35
 14 Wreake & Soar Valley.  ‘B’    43:52
1 Rosie Ashmore (21) 14:28 2 Rebecca Vanaardt (15) 14:32
3 Lyla Bryan (14) 14:52
 15 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers.    44:07
1 Ruby Vinton (3) 13:19 2 Nicole Mcgovern (5) 14:33
3 Mya Mairsingram (15) 16:15
 16 Blackheath & Bromley Harrier.  ‘A’    44:11
1 Liberty Whyte (20) 14:26 2 Carys Firth (13) 14:28
3 M Collinssmith (16) 15:17
 17 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounsl.  ‘B’    44:43
1 Eva Bartlett (27) 14:45 2 Amelia Murphy (19) 14:48
3 Jacqueline Heller (17) 15:10
 18 Notts Ac.  ‘A’    44:48
1 Abigail Nicholson (24) 14:36 2 Katie Gardner (22) 15:21
3 Amelia Hall (18) 14:51
 19 Chelmsford Ac.  ‘A’    44:55
1 Kayleigh Atkinson (29) 14:58 2 Holly Watson (16) 14:13
3 Amelia King (19) 15:44
 20 City Of Norwich Ac.    44:57
1 Georgia Pegg (22) 14:30 2 Sarah Barrett (23) 15:36
3 Millie Adams (20) 14:51
 21 Charnwood A C.  ‘A’    45:04
1 Sophie Dunbobbin (16) 14:18 2 Nadia Gauhar (26) 15:59
3 Rachel Newport (21) 14:47

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
 22 Stroud & District Ac.  ‘A’    45:08
1 Sienna Rosewell (4) 13:27 2 Freya Mcfadden (8) 14:59
3 Amy Bond (22) 16:42
 23 Stratford Upon Avon Ac.  ‘A’    45:09
1 Maisiejoy Spriggs (25) 14:44 2 Niamh Hillard (21) 15:08
3 Olivia Robinson (23) 15:17
 24 Worcester Ac.    45:12
1 Alice Lazenbury (49) 15:56 2 Beatrice Rusby (32) 15:03
3 Lilia Mico (24) 14:13
 25 Aldershot Farnham & District.  ‘A’    45:16
1 Alysha Mead (42) 15:30 2 Lucy Barlow (24) 14:38
3 Eloisa Symonds (25) 15:08
 26 Liverpool Harriers & Ac.    45:18
1 Lara Bellingham (6) 13:32 2 Phoebe Melia (25) 16:36
3 Beatrix Cole (26) 15:10
 27 Birchfield Harriers.    45:59
1 Bethaneve Homer (33) 15:11 2 H Mehager (33) 15:58
3 Emily Symes (27) 14:50
 28 Burton Ac.  ‘A’    46:00
1 Maisie Trueman (23) 14:33 2 Paige Barker (27) 15:53
3 Saffron Bowley (28) 15:34
 29 Rotherham Harriers & Ac.  ‘B’    46:02
1 Emily Bott (17) 14:20 2 Mischa Walsh (20) 15:14
3 Millie Powell (29) 16:28
 30 Tipton Harriers.    46:47
1 Sophie Banks (31) 15:05 2 Evie Tromans (31) 15:41
3 Mya Woodward (30) 16:01
 31 Salford Harriers & Ac.  ‘B’    46:58
1 Amber Davidson (41) 15:29 2 Sophia Bratt (35) 15:56
3 Matilda Byrnes (31) 15:33
 32 Bracknell Ac.    47:21
1 Jenna Bailey (34) 15:14 2 Maddie Hill (39) 16:38
3 Katie Flockhart (32) 15:29
 33 Herne Hill Harriers.  ‘A’    47:35
1 Rosalie Laban (50) 16:02 2 Grace O’hanlon (41) 15:54
3 Eva O’hanlon (33) 15:39
 34 Cambridge & Coleridge Ac.  ‘B’    48:00
1 Amie Reed (35) 15:16 2 Jennifer Leggate (29) 15:24
3 Lily Wittich (34) 17:20
 35 City Of Stoke Ac.    48:16
1 Niamh Bould (32) 15:08 2 Lucy Donnelly (30) 15:34
3 Tiagrace Walford (35) 17:34
 36 Bromsgrove & Redditch.  ‘A’    48:40
1 Hannah Dale (40) 15:28 2 Philippa Taylor (40) 16:25
3 Emily Dyer (36) 16:47
 37 City Of Portsmouth Ac.  ‘A’    48:50
1 I Palmerward (39) 15:24 2 Lauren South (36) 16:08
3 Olivia Serjent (37) 17:18
 38 Peterborough & Nene Valley A.    48:53
1 Elizabeth Eames (51) 16:27 2 Olivia Walker (37) 15:19
3 Hannah Taylor (38) 17:07
 39 Chiltern Harriers Ac.  ‘B’    49:25
1 Lesedi Nkoane (47) 15:53 2 Hannah Ashby (44) 16:53
3 Marea Logan (39) 16:39
 40 Cheltenham & County Harriers.    49:44
1 Isobel Watt (30) 15:01 2 Isobel Burfitt (46) 18:01
3 Milly Foster (40) 16:42
 41 Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac.  ‘A’    49:52
1 Francesca Allen (44) 15:34 2 Beatrix Whistance (47) 17:55
3 Martha Wood (41) 16:23
 42 Blackheath & Bromley Harrier.  ‘B’    50:05
1 Emily Deveney (54) 16:43 2 Olivia Mageebrown (43) 15:54
3 Molly Shaw (42) 17:28
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 43 Burton Ac.  ‘B’    50:43
1 Cara Mccarney (53) 16:38 2 Megan Smith (48) 16:54
3 Amelie Brown (43) 17:11
 44 Derby Ac.  ‘A’    51:52
1 Ruby Davies (48) 15:54 2 Megan Joyce (45) 17:00
3 Molly Emerton (44) 18:58
 45 Stroud & District Ac.  ‘B’    53:58
1 D Rossiter (59) 17:49 2 Daisy Judson (50) 17:37
3 Dulcie Troy (45) 18:32
 46 Stratford Upon Avon Ac.  ‘B’    54:22
1 Abbi Cooper (57) 17:02 2 Tilly Campbell (51) 19:47
3 Lucy Thomas (46) 17:33

Incomplete Teams:
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounsl.  ‘C’

1 Asmi Saha (28) 14:46 2 Aashni Manek (28) 15:40

Notts Ac.  ‘B’
1 Daisy Walker (38) 15:23 2 Sophie Hall (34) 16:00

North Norfolk Harriers Ac.
1 Esme Jonas (46) 15:45 2 Stevie Ashby (38) 16:02

Sale Harriers Manchester.
1 Jasmine Reed (43) 15:32 2 Sophie Armitage (42) 16:50

Aldershot Farnham & District.  ‘B’
1 Amy Cooper (45) 15:43 2 Eloise Nunn (49) 19:20

Bromsgrove & Redditch.  ‘B’
1 Tola Kustra (62) 19:01 2 Lucy Stewart (52) 18:34

Lincoln Wellington Ac.
1 Poppy Liddell (64) 19:50 2 Lily Samkin (53) 20:20

Reading Ac.
1 Holly Haldane (9) 13:43

Bedford & County Ac.
1 Lyla Danobrega (11) 13:45

Vale Royal Ac.  ‘B’
1 Molly Roberts (36) 15:17

Chelmsford Ac.  ‘B’
1 Sophie Mccallum (37) 15:21

Birmingham Running Athletics.
1 Jemima Jackson (52) 16:36

Charnwood A C.  ‘B’
1 Jessica Searancke (55) 16:54

City Of Portsmouth Ac.  ‘B’
1 Daisy Moody (56) 16:56

Cambridge & Coleridge Ac.  ‘C’
1 Charlotte Bridger (58) 17:09

Wreake & Soar Valley.  ‘C’
1 Cassandra Dodge (60) 18:26

Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac.  ‘B’
1 Lucy Rigby (61) 18:42

Banbury Harriers Ac.
1 Molly Davis (63) 19:42

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Innes Fitzgerald ExeterHar.     12:08(3)
  2 Zoe Gilbody Wreake&So. A   12:35(2)
  3 Phoebe Gill StAlbansS.     12:56(1)
  4 Isobelle Jones Wolverham.     13:08(1)
  5 Sophie Nicholls WellsCity.     13:12(3)
  6 Ruby Vinton Shaftesbu.     13:19(1)
  7 Sienna Rosewell Stroud&Di. A   13:27(1)
  8 Maddie Hughes ChilternH. A   13:30(1)
  9 Lara Bellingham Liverpool.     13:32(1)
 10 Isabel Holt Blackburn.     13:34(1)

mailto:graham@race-results.co.uk
http://www.race-results.co.uk/

